Name
Ardith
Cynthia
Donna
Graciela
Jamie
Lisa
Roxanne
Ryan
Stephanie
Rosalind
Charles
Cindy
Jean
Julie
Lisa
Steve
Wwill
Aaron
Carmen
Chante
Jennifer
Julia
Marsha
Maybell
Jennifer
Scott
Stephanie
Carmen
Jared
Nancy
Olga
Barb
Bev

Family Name
Hoins
Schultz
Leikam
Quiroz
Vyhnalek
Epp
Hammond
Bailey
Cradick
Sipe
Coley
Balliet
Tesinsky
Farwell
Turner
Langdon
Wallace
Bowen
Trevino
Truscott
Sibal
Roy
Swift
Alvarado
Rogers
Jensen
Ridgway
Bradley
Westbrook
Livingston
Kordash
Ostrum
McNiff

Agency
BVCA
BVCA
BVCA
BVCA
BVCA
BVCA
BVCA
BVCA
BVCA
CAN
CAPLSC
CAPLSC
CAPLSC
CAPLSC
CAPLSC
CAPLSC
CAPLSC
CAPLSC
CAPWN
CAPWN
CAPWN
CAPWN
CAPWN
CAPWN
CAPWN
CNCS
CNCS
ENCAP
ENCAP
ENCAP
ENCAP
Mid
Mid

Address
620 5th St.
3401 North Lincoln Ave.
5109 West Scott Rd. Ste 402
245 East 9th St. Ste. 4
620 5th St.
130 South 8th St.
620 5th St.
624 5th St.

105 South 6th St.
210 O St. Suite 100
210 O Street
210 O Street
2056 N. Hackberry
210 O Street
210 O Street
210 O Street
210 O Street
210 O Street
3350 10th St.
3350 10th St.
3350 10th St.
3350 10th St.
3350 10th St.
3350 10th St.
3350 10th St.
626 N. St.

626 N. St.
1908 Hancock
2406 Fowler Ave.
2406 Fowler Ave.
2406 Fowler Ave.
108 W. C St.
613 15th Ave.

City
Fairbury, NE
York, NE
Beatrice, NE
Crete, NE
Fairbury, NE
Geneva, NE
Fairbury, NE
Fairbury, NE
Seward, NE
Lincoln, NE
Lincoln, NE
Lincoln, NE
Wahoo, NE
Lincoln, Ne
Lincoln, Ne
Lincoln, NE
Lincoln, NE
Lincoln, Ne
Gering, NE
Gering, NE
Gering, NE
Gering, NE
Gering, NE
Gering, NE
Gering, NE
Loop City, NE
Loop City, NE
Bellevue, NE
Omaha, NE
Omaha, NE
Omaha, NE
McCook, NE
Franklin, NE

County/SDA
BVCA
York
Gage
Saline
BVCA

Filmore
BVCA
BVCA

Seward

Nebraska
CAPLSC
CAPLSC

Saunders

CAPLSC

CAPLSC

CAPLSC

CAPLSC

CAPLSC

CAPWN

CAPWN

CAPWN

CAPWN

CAPWN

CAPWN

CAPWN
CNCS
CNCS
Sarpy

ENCAP

ENCAP

ENCAP

Red Willow
Franklin

Zip Code
68352
68467
68310
68333
68352
68361
68352
68352
68434
68508
68508
68508
68066
68508
68508
68508
68508
68508
68341
68341
68341
68341
68341
68341
68341
68853
68853
68005
68111
68111
68111
69001
68939

Phone

402-729-2278

402-362-3516
402-223-6034
402-826-2376
402-729-2278

402-759-3564
402-729-2278

402-729-5568
402-643-6425

402-471-3714
402-875-9349
402-875-9355
402-443-4250
402-875-9351
402-471-4515
402-875-9316
402-471-4515
402-875-9327
308-635-3089
308-635-3089
308-635-3089
308-635-3089
308-635-3089
308-635-3089
308-633-3317
308-745-0780
308-745-0780
402-292-2961
402-453-5656
402-453-5656
402-453-5656
308-345-1187
(308) 425-3726



Carrie
Ed
Heidi
Jana
Sue
Betty Jo
Karen
Ashley
Dawn
Krista
Margaret
Mary
Monica
Melissa
Pam
Sasha
Terri

Eurek
Butler
Zoellner
Chase
Gillette
Garett
Eisenbarth
Frevert
Dozler
Heineman
Urbanec
Reeson
White

Hardenberger
Armknecht

Rightsell

Brethouwer

Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
NCAP
NCAP
NENCAP
NENCAP
NENCAP
NENCAP
NENCAP
NENCAP
SENCA
SENCA
SENCA
SENCA

16 W 11th St.
16 W 11th St.
16 W 11th St.
410 N. Central
901 E 10th St.
1028 E. Third St
270 Pine St.
603 Earl St.
1405 Riverside Blvd
603 Earl St.
603 Earl St.
603 Earl St.
603 Earl St.
Courthouse
802 Fourth St.
1908 O St.
172 S 4th

Kearney, NE
Kearney, NE
Kearney, NE
Superior, NE
North Platte, NE
Alliance, NE
Chadron, NE
Pender, NE
Norfolk, NE
Pender, NE
Pender, NE
Pender, NE
Pender, NE
Falls City, NE
Humboldt, NE
Auburn, NE
Tecumseh,NE

Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Lincoln
Box Butte
NCAP
NENCAP
Madison
NENCAP
NENCAP
NENCAP
NENCAP
Richardson
SENCA
Nemaha
Johnson

68848
68848
68848
68978
69101
69301
69337
68047
68702
68047
68047
68047
68047
68355
68376
68305
68450

308-865-5675
308-865-5675
308-865-5675
402-879-3715
308-532-3250
308-762-4523
)8-432-3393 Ext. .
402-385-6300
402-371-0377
402-385-6300
402-385-6300
402-385-6300
402-385-6300
402-245-5284
402-862-2411
402-274-4666
402-335-2134



Email
ahoins@bvca.net
cschultz@bvca.net

dleikam@bvca.net
gquiroz@bvca.net
jvyhnalek@bvca.net
lepp@bvca.net
rhammond@bvca.net
rbailey@bvca.net
scradick@bvca.net
rsipe@canhelp.org
ccoley@communityactionatwork.org
cballiet@communityactionatwork.org
jtesinsky@communityactionatwork.org
jfarwell@communityactionatwork.org
lturner@communityactionatwork.org
slangdon@communityactionatwork.org
wwallace@communityactionatwork.org

abowen@communityactionatwork.org

ctrevino@capwn.org
ctruscott@capwn.org
jsibal@capwn.org
jroy@capwn.org
mswift@capwn.org
malvarado@capwn.org
jrogers@capwn.org
siensen@cennecs.org
sridgway@cennecs.org
cbradley@encapomaha.org
iwestbrook@encapomaha.org
nlivingston@encapomaha.org
okordash@encapomaha.org
bostrum@mnca.net
bmcniff@mnca.net
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ceurek@mnca.net
ebutler@mnca.net
Navigator@mnca.net
jchase@mnca.net
sgillett@mnca.net
bgarett@ncap.info
keisenbarth@ncap.info
afrevert@nencap.org
ddozler@nencap.org
kheineman@nencap.org
murbanec@nencap.org
mreeson@nencap.org
mwhite@nencap.org

richardsoncounty@senca.org

parmknecht@senca.org
nemahacounty@senca.org
johnsoncounty@senca.org
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